
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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200.00

1000.00

300.00

1000.00

500.00

FL

MN

13100 Mustang Trl

7 Overholt Pass

1745 N Willow Dr

500.00

Ellison for Congress

55356-9667
Transaction ID : VN8A3D7ASW4

33330-3739

MNEdina

Long Lake

Southwest Ranches

Self

Lindquist Vennum

Transaction ID : VN8A3D5RS16
55439-1145

Transaction ID : VN8A3D80G32

Mirza Group Inc

23

03

30

1700.00

2014

86

2014

2014

Image# 14952918620

10

11

10

169

Khalid M Mirza

2014

2014

Robert G Mitchell Jr.

2014

Lucy Minn

Developer

Business Owner

Attorney


